


ALLERGY INFORMATION

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas.


 Piraten Taverne 01.03.2023	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L	M	N
	Gluten/coeliac disease	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Nuts	Peanuts	Soy	Milk	Moulluscs	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide
Sizilianer dip			✓		✓			✓						
Salt butter								✓						
Cream cheese								✓						
Prawns		✓						✓						
Meatballs A1	✓		✓					✓		✓	✓			
Tomatoe Mozzarella								✓			✓			✓
Salami														
Cheese								✓						
Antipasti								✓						
Bulgur salad A1	✓													✓
Pineapple coleslaw A1	✓		✓								✓			✓
Guacamole														
Roasted chicken										✓				
Beef stew										✓				✓
Braised vegetable								✓						
Mashed sweet potatoes								✓						
Potatoe dippers														
Grilled corn on the cob								✓						
Mango chutney														
Pineapple-mushroom sword								✓						
Salad dressing											✓			✓

✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component

A Gluten containing cereal included:	A1 = Wheat	A3 = Barley	A5 = Spelt
	A2 = Rye	A4 = Oats	A6 = Kamut
E Nuts included	E1 = Almonds	E4 = Cashew nuts	E7 = Pistachios
	E2 = Hazelnuts	E5 = Pecan nuts	E8 = Macadamia nuts
	E3 = Walnuts	E6 = Brazil nuts	E9 = Queensland nuts

ALLERGY INFORMATION

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas.

 Piraten Taverne 01.03.2023	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L	M	N
	Gluten/coeliac disease	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Nuts	Peanuts	Soy	Milk	Molluscs	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide
Tofu balls A1/A3	✓		✓				✓			✓				
Blossom Rice								✓						
Avocado espuma								✓						
Vegetable spaghetti														
Pepper sugo														
Almond Mascarpone Souffle E1			✓		✓			✓						
Carte D`Or Toffee							✓							
Vanilla ice cream								✓						
Berry crumble A1	✓							✓						
Brownies A1	✓		✓				✓	✓						
Prem. LEGOLAND® Ice coffee A1	✓							✓						
Prem. LEGOLAND® Ice chocolate A1	✓							✓						
Cherry Sorbet								✓						
Bunte Kanonenkugel														
Eispirat	✓		✓		✓		✓	✓						
Capitain Blackbeard								✓						
Südseetraum							✓							
Freibeutershake								✓						
Gefüllte Kosarenmütze								✓						

✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component

A Gluten containing cereal included:	A1 = Wheat A2 = Rye	A3 = Barley A4 = Oats	A5 = Spelt A6 = Kamut
E Nuts included	E1 = Almonds E2 = Hazelnuts E3 = Walnuts	E4 = Cashew nuts E5 = Pecan nuts E6 = Brazil nuts	E7 = Pistachios E8 = Macadamia nuts E9 = Queensland nuts

ALLERGY INFORMATION

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas.

 Piraten Taverne 01.03.2023	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L	M	N
	Gluten/coeliac disease	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Nuts	Peanuts	Soy	Milk	Molluscs	Celery	Senf	Lupin	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide
Gzb. Helles (lager beer) A3	✓													
Gzb. Radler (shandy) A3	✓													
Gzb. Fest Maerzen (craft beer) A3	✓													
Gzb. Weizen (wheat beer) A1/A3	✓													
Gzb. alcohol free wheat beer A1/A3	✓													
Gzb. alc.free wheat b./lemonade A1/A3	✓													
Gzb. Pfiff A1/A3	✓													
Gzb.Hopfen Gold A3	✓													

✓ **Included as an ingredient or as a component**

A Gluten containing cereal included:	A1 = Wheat A2 = Rye	A3 = Barley A4 = Oats	A5 = Spelt A6 = Kamut
E Nuts included	E1 = Almonds E2 = Hazelnuts E3 = Walnuts	E4 = Cashew nuts E5 = Pecan nuts E6 = Brazil nuts	E7 = Pistachios E8 = Macadamia nuts E9 = Queensland nuts